

RCT No. 94/2025
Ram Ditti & Anr. vs Surinder Kumar

17.07.2026

Present: Sh.Prabhat Ranjan and Ms.Simran Gubani, Ld.
Counsels for appellant.
Sh. Sahib Gurdeep Singh, Ld. Counsels for
respondent.

Arguments heard on behalf of both the sides on the
present appeal.

Put up for orders on 29.07.2026.

(Anju Bajaj Chandna)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (Central)
Delhi/17.07.2026